SDI B

CABLE
RG6 QUAD-CABLE

QUAD-SHIELD

Physical Dimensions

Material CCS

Material Foam PE
_ Material Bonded Al/Pet Foil
_ Material 80*0.12 Al Braid
_ Material Al/Pet Foil
_ Material 48*0.12 Al Braid

Material PVC

Electrical Characteristics
75+3
83%
53+3.0
22
20
18

Attenuation [@ 68° F. (20° O)]

Maximum(dB/100m)
2.20
5.25
9.42
11.25
13.12
15.45
18.34
21.46
27.00
28.90
32.80
39.00



